16
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
INF
EM
KAM/CHS/04L
Acra KAM-500 chassis, narrow form - 4 user-slots
Key Features
• Power supply unit and four user-slots

16
CUR
Ordering information
By default, the standard power connector, CON/PSU/007/FL/100, is included with each chassis in the shipment. Its part number
will be added to the Confirmation of Order unless an alternative option is specified (see the Cables data sheet).
Revision history
Supporting software
Related products
Related documentation
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KAM/CHS/04L/B Acra KAM-500 chassis, narrow form - 4 user-slots
REVISION DIFFERENCES STATUS
KAM/CHS/04L/B Uses chassis size identification circuit Recommended for new programs
KAM/CHS/04L/B/ET First release Recommended for new programs
SOFTWARE DETAILS
DAS Studio 3 User interface for setup and management of data acquisition, network switches, recorders and ground
stations in an integrated environment
KSM-500 This module is supported by the KSM-500 suite of software tools
MODULE DETAILS
ACM/LID/001 Spare user-slot lids and spare screws for the Acra KAM-500 system
KAM/PSU/006/ET Power Supply Unit for KAM/CHS/04L
DOCUMENT DETAILS
DOC/DBK/001 Acra KAM-500 Databook
DOC/MAN/018 KSM-500 Databook
DOC/HBK/002 Environmental Qualification Handbook
TEC/NOT/016 Power dissipation
TEC/NOT/049 Power estimation
5Apr. 2015 | DST/N/043
TISSWRIGHTDS.COM
KAM/CHS/04L
16
CUR
This page is intentionally blank
6Apr. 2015 | DST/N/043
TISSWRIGHTDS.COM © 2015 Curtiss-Wright. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.